KEAL ESTATE
SHERIFF'S SALE-~COST SHEET

r/}: ,5.' 3 o i - ) . }
Lowsilc ob e o 4 vs_ AT o boeiy oy S ey
NO. -1 kLD NO._#G/ "}~ "0.0. DATE OF SALE - 272 YTIME OF SALE | 0V ¢ c.
- . . WL L =M. e T H E OF baﬂ.LL } C" yt-’{,"
DOCKET AND RETURN ™ - L s -
SERVICE PER DEFENDANT OR GARNISHEEGL ST
LEVY (PER PARCEL) - AT
MAILING COSTS ST _L‘*‘f—i‘gcg, T
ADVERTISING, SALE BILLS, & COPIES |5, —
AUDVERTISING SALE {PLUS NEWSPAPER) . =~ .- s
MILEAGE A VoY
PUSTING MANDBILLS R T
CRYING?AUJOURN SALE (EACH SALE) . = . " Ja =
SHERIFF'S DEED T
TRANSFEI -TAX FORM T e
UIS[RIBUTIO_N ronm . _ 25
OTHER Ve 26,
o Choy “" g : : ?,,'. e
_ TOTAL. .o $ -2 ‘7'{Ir ] Ly
PRESS-ENTERPRISE INC SZLH, 3
SOLICITOR'S SERVICES £
TUTAL . e ettt e 3yl
PROTHONUTARY (NOTARY) $ o,
RECORDER OF DEEDS e
OTHER
TOTAL e e e e e e e B

REAL ESTATE TAXES:

BOROUGH, THP. & CUUNTY TAXES, 19§ /4707 ~ oo
SCHOOL DISTRICT TAXES, 19 —r )22

OCLINQUENT TAXES, 19&L , 193, A ¥ $_7, 5G1
' TUTAL e s e e e e e e QL83
4
MUNICIPAL FEES DUE: _
SEHER--MUNICIPAL Yieww rie 1990 §7 2
WATER--MUNICIPAL 14 S
[OTAL . e et e e eiee e, YN
SURCHARGE FEC: STATE TREASURER (TRAINING FEE)
Vo) L
TOTAL......... .l PN TE

MISCELLANEQUS
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on the reverse side?

0

10 your BETUAN Anno=ee st on

SENDER:

plete items 1 andfor 2 for additional servicas,
Completa items 3, 4a, and 4b.

card to
w Aliach

deliverad.

m Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can retum this
I.Koufamtomel'mntol'ﬂ'smlp#eca or on the back If space does not

erte "Ratum Receip! Requested” on the mailpiace below the article number.
m The Retum Aecaipt wili show to whom the anticle was delivered and the date

| also wish to receive the
tollowing services (for an
extra fee):

1. gﬁ\ddressee's Address
2. Restricted Delivery

Consult posimaster for fee.

3. Arlicle Addressed to:

- Office of FLALL.R
Dept. of Public Welfare
. P.0. BOX 8016

“Harrisbyrg, PA 17105

4a. Article Numbar
=439 02% 567
4b. Service Type
[ Registered 84 Certified
] Express Mail [ insured
- Ratum Receipt for Merchandise [ COD
7. Date of Delivery

MY 251999

5. Received By; (Pr:nt Name)

wﬁ’\r“ (J_i/

8. Acdressea’s Address (Only if requested
and fee is paid)

6. Signature: (Addmsee

N2

o]

X R
Ps Form 3811 December 1954 125958080222 Domustic Return Receipt
SENPER: lalso wish to receive the
u Confplete items 1 and/or 2 for additional servioas

n Coriptete items 3, 4a, and 4

m Print your name and addrass on the reverse of this form so that we can retum this
rd o you,
f txus form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back it space does not.

armit
8’! e “Retum Receigt Requested” on: the malipiece balow the article number.
the article was delivered and the date

m The Retum Raceipt will show to whom
dediverad,

foliowing services (for an

extra fee); ;‘( . Adj
1.? Add gﬂ's z ress
Restricted Delivery
Consult postmaster for fee.

3. Aricle Addressed to:

4a, Article Number

Is your BETUREN ADDRESS completed on the reverse aide?

P
1

Small Business Administration
7 North Wilkes Barre Blvd
Wilkes-Barre, PA  18702-5241

L =479 026506

4b. Service Type
ECenifiad
Insured

O Registered
BT Retum Receipt for Merchandise  [J COD

O] Express Maii
7. Date of Dalivery 5/ -~
2.5 /77

5. Aeceived By: {Print Nama)

8. Addressee's Address (Only if requestad
and fee is paid)

i tra)

102505-06-8-0220  Domestic Return Recaipt

S UEF} 1 andfor 2 1o o sorvi { aiso wigh to receive the
BT additio rvices. . :

. ftorms 3, 48, and 4. ) a8 foliowing services {for an

m Print narne and addrass on the reverse of this form so that we can retum this | exira fee):

g m‘mwmmamemﬂpm.orwmmwmmnm
Wrna “Ratun Recelp! Requested” on the mailpece balow the articls number.

1. q Addresses's Address
2. O Restricted Delivery

" mr’.f:’" wil w the was rod and the date Consult postrvaster for fea.
3. Articte Addressed to: 4a. Article Number

| = Y79 026 S6%

Comormealth of Pmnsylvanm
Department of Revenue

Bureau of Campliance

Clearance Support Section Dept. 280946
Harrisburg, PA  17128-0945

4b. Sarvice Type

[} Registered Ceortified
O Express Mail Insursd
2 Retum Raceipt for Merchandize 23 COD

7. Data of Delivery
MAY 2 g 1999

5. Received By: (Print Nama}

8. Addresses's Address (Only if requested
and fee is paid}

8. Signatug®: (Addr or en(%
g _im&

2 p3 Form 3811, becem 02595-88-8-0228

!
Domustic Return Receipt



HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.
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SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
FHONE COURT HOUSE - P.O. BOX 380 24 HOUR PHONE
(717) 389-5622 BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815 17 784-6 300

FAX:(717) 784-0257

SHERIFF'S REAL ESTATE FIMAL COST SHEET

’\"}’;\ WL Y ‘ T Vs \?h ; ._;;' {’T - L a‘.-i-'i"'."i‘:_ = i { ‘“ P

NO. LfG- e E.D. HO. /ﬁ/g}- 7 e J.D.

DATE OF SALE:__Juli, 22, 1999

BID PRICE (INCLUDES COSTS) $ 1A, Fog oF

POUNDATE--2% OF BID PRICE $ 2,940

TRANSFER TAX 2%, FAIR MARKET PRICE $-

MISC. COSTS $

TOTAL AMOUNT NEEDED TO PURCHASE 3 /3’)979,,‘ 7
PURCHASER(S): Danka of  MNew Yoruc

ADDRESS : 4 & .Daf-l.lh,j%-m  Sute 300 Tulsa ok F4175

NAME(S) OH DEED: Sl -

PURCHASER(S) SIGNATURE(S): Qj:\j‘)\éo /L
'fj/f: . J/ (.7

AMOUNT RECEIVED BY PURCHASER:

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

s 15,00
LESS DEPOSIT $
DOWN PAYMENT $ L ETY
TOTAL DUE IN o
EIGHT DAYS s 1% 0090




John E. Slike

Robert C. Satdis

Law Offices
SAIDIS, SHUFF & MASLAND

26 West High Street » Post Oftice Box 560 West Shore Office:

Geoffrev §. Shuff Carlisle, Pennsylvania 17013-2936 2109 Market Strect

Albert H. Masland Telephane: (717) 243-6222 » Facsimile: (717) 243-6486 Camp Hill. PA 17011
. e . . Telephooe, (7173 737-3405

Johnna J. Deily Email: sasm@ezonline.com Facsimile: (717) 737 3407

Richard P Mislitsky 1
James E. Reid, I,

Scott D. Moore Reply Lo Carlisle
Karl M. Ledebohm
Mark W, Allshouse July 27, 1999

Sheriff of Columbia County
Columbia County Courthouse
PO Box 380

Bloomsburg PA 17815

IN RE: The Bank of New York v. Williams, Larry G. & Beatrice M
No. 49-1999 E.D. Ne. 1016-98 1.D.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed you will find our check number 1212 dated July 27, 1999 in the amount of thirteen
thousand and seventy and nine and 17/100 (313, 079.17) dollars. ‘This check represents the balance owed
for the purchase of the property known as RR3 Box 3371 Berwick, PA 18603 on the above-captioned case.

Please prepare the Sheriff deed in the name of Bank of New York, 4111 S. Darlington, Suite 300,
Tulsa, OK 74135 and have the Recorder of Deeds forward the recorded copy to Johnna J. Deily, Esquire,
SAIDIS, SHUFF & MASLAND, 26 West High Street, Carlisle, PA 17013,

Thank you for your help and cooperation in this matter.

Very truly yours,

Johnita J, Deily, Esquire

11T/ ler
Enclosure {Check no. 1212}

FCertilicd ws o Civil Trinl Advaciig by the Mtional Bogrd of Trigl Advacacy

A Penmsybvani Saprenne: Cone Aceredined Apency



HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

PR

SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
PHONE ' COURT HOUSE - P.O. BOX 380

(717} 383-5622 BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815
FAX: (717) 784-G257

SHERIFF'S REAL ESTATE FINAL COST SHEET

24 HOUR PHONE
(7175 784-6100

A Fane of _Nmfcm@ Vs \\S’vn{f 0 Betuie M Wl am 5

MO L/ 3-139 9 E.D. 0. (/B8 J.D.
DATE OF SALE:__July 22, 1999
BID PRICE (INCLUDES COSTS) $ (B, tos. o7
POUHDATE--2% OF BID PRICE $ 7,740
TRANSFER TAX 2%, FAIR MARKET PRICE §-
MISC. COSTS . $
TOTAL AMOUNT NEEDED TO PU.RCHASE $ 13)979.{
PURCHASER(S) : Pada of  MNew Yoruc
ADDRESS : 4 S .Da\f]rmj‘}‘m C Swite 200 Tulsa ok 39175
NAME(S) 0N DEED: Lol . ‘
PURCHASER(S) SIGNATURE(S): m@\l \
i7a 7 %

AMOUNT R_ECEIIVED BY PURCHASER:

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE  $_| 3,979.17

LESS DEPOSIT $

DOWN PAYMENT $ 960 e

TOTAL DUE IN

EIGHT DAYS $ !3!013!,7



STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA } SS

Paula Barry, Publisher's Agsistant being duly sworn according to law deposcs and says that

Press Enterprise is a newspaper of general circulation with its principal office and place of
business at 3185 Lackawanna Avenue, Bloomsburg, County of Columbia and State of
Pennsylvania, and was cstablished on the st day of March, 1902, and has been published daily
continuously in said Town, County and State since the day of its establishment: that hereto

attached 15 a copy of the legal notice or advertisement in the above entitled nroceeding which

appcarcd in the issue of said ncwspaper on _ July 1.8 15, 1999 exactly as printed and
published; that the affiant is one of the owners and publishers of said newspaper in which legal
advertisement or notice was published; that neither the affiant nor Press Enterprise is intercsted
in thc subject matler of said notice and advertisement and that all of the allegations in the

forcgoing statement as to time, place, and character of publication are true.

(Notary Public)

My ¢ommigssiomNeteriatSeal _

Dennis L. Ashentelder, Notary Public
Scott Twp., Columbia Coun

My Commisslon Explras July 3, 2003

Membar, Penngylvania Assoclation of Notariss

AN DOW,.ivi e, A9 , Thereby certify that the advertising and
publication charges amounting to $..........ccooveeveennans for publishing the forcgoing notice, and the

fee for this affidavit have been paid in tull.
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HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR

SULRIFE OF COLUMUI:\ COUNTY

uu;l;l;:'r-l:.uu SHER] 1__t‘?:?_lj;;'\-:‘”xgl':::'t’li-"n.l;"'-:i'“w"tfi:f{?ui;lll'l'l,IHI_‘ _ ’iﬁl'fi‘l'i,i’:‘iﬂ?,
RECEIVE AU TIRU STAMP WRIY \,'\1 fEee T
DOCKET AHD THDEX R ‘,,w_xr? -
SEP FLLE FOLDER UR ;_m_' AL '
CHLCK FOR PROPER wo T T
CWRIT OF EXECUTION e P
COPY OF DESCRIPTION e LG

WHERECABQUTS OF LAST }\IJUHII !\Ul)lxl B

NOH-MILITARY AFFLOAYLT

ROTICES OF SHCRIEF'S sak >

AT RELEASE v

AFETDAVIT .;‘JL;J{‘?A%’&E@Q SN S et
e i A <) /A N

AOLF AMY OF THE AUOVE ARE FIESSTHG D HOT PR OCEDE ARLL iUhHIEJ; Uill! ‘ijf'

NOLIEY

o

THE ATTY T SUM ABDTTTOHAL 1RO - L\Lﬁa TN L 1‘ {
- ] L _‘q
ity
SET SALL DATE AHD ADY. UAH;&M)HMHM.&“‘H;ﬂr m} Lh LJ T e

POST ALL DATES 0N CALAHDLR

£ SET SALE DATE AT LEALT )lll}IIIH' HUE RECETYIHG l—HIlT

A OSET OADY. DATUS 3 THURSDAYS BLUFORE CALE DAIE TO RUM EYERY THURSDAY TILL 5ALL

3OTIAEYS
A SET POSTING DATE HU LATER HHAR 30 DATS PRIOR TO SALL

ser pistrisuTion DAt f\ae 20 P )

COMUST BE FELED WITHIN 30 W\‘l’"Ui SALE (POSTED)
A MUST BE PALD 10 DAYS AFTEI 1T HAS BLER I’OJHl)

FILL L ALL HO'S ON EXECUTION PAPERS

TYPE PROPER  IRECQ OM DESCRIPTION {refer Lo previas seles)

SERVICE

TYPE CARDS FOR DLFEHDANTS

GUT PAPERS TOGETHER FOR DEFEHDANTS

K COPY OF MIRIT FOR EACH BEFERDAT
AHOTICE OF SHERIFE SALE
A COPY OF DESCRIPTION

PUT TOGETHER PAPERS FOR LIEH HOLDLRS

A ROTICE OF SALE DIRECTED TO THEW
CEND NOTICES TO LIEN NOLDERS VIA CERT. HATL OR SENDERS RECIEPT

v nAacrvTT ALY DIATES




-,

FIARKY A ROADARMEL, R

SHERIFE OF COLUMUIA COUNTY
COUIT 1TOUSE - I 0. 'UON 300
BLOQOMMURG, A 12015

[RFLVIEIN
U Auy-su2

SUEREFES SALE OUTLITHE COR‘T

SALE BILLS

SEHD DESCRIPTION TO PRIHIER

14 LBGUH PHGNL
(747) 704-6300(.»

A2 HIE_FOLLOWING HOTICES REQUIE A LETIER WL EX70 AT AT LONS,

SEHD HOTICE TO PRESS DIRECTING WM 1O ADY,

SEHD HOTICES 10 LOCAL TAX COLLECTORY
HOTTCES TO WATEIL AR SEWHER AUt

SERY HOTICLS TO FEDERAL AND STATE TAX AU
[F BUSTHESS SEHD TOPY TO SBA AU,

HANDBTEL S

SEHD COPLES OF HAMOBILLS TO:
RUCORDLR 'S OFFICE o

TAL ASSESSMLHT OFFICL

TAL CLALM OFFICK

PROYH OFFICE(post on hoard)

POST U FROMT LOBLY

POST 1M SHERTFF'S OFF ICE

SEHD COPY TQ ATTY o

POST PROPERTY ACCORDIHG TO DATE SLT

SEHMD RCTURHM QF POSYING 1O AVIY e

BOCKET alL COSTY

PREPARE COST SHEET 2 DAYS BLFORE SALE

S BE SURE ALL COSTS ARE RECCIVED —
PREPARE FINAL COSTS SHEET DAY OF SALE

HOLD SALE

POST PROPOSED SCHEOULE OF DISTRICUTION ACCORDING TO DATE

PAY DISTRICGUTION ACCORULMG 10 DATE

*OHREN PAYIHG THCLUDE ADDRESS OF CHANGE OF OWNER TO WHOM 1T MAY CONCERN

“BECORD SHERIFF FUES COLLECTED O MORTULY REPORT
PREPARE OCLD AND TAL AFFIDAVIT TO BE RLECORDED

DHEHOEFD TS RECORDED SEHD 1O BUYER




FIARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

‘...-" r_’all

SEILRIFE O ULUJ\\IH/\ COUNTY
i COURD IHOUSL + 1.0, BOX Buy o T
AR 5622 ILOOMMURG, 'A 37015 191 Tty
. i THE COURT OF COMMOW PLEAS
hona J. Deily, ESQ. ; F CORMON >
Jonmna e A | GF COLUUTA COUNTY, COMMONHEALT
Carlisle, PA 17013 e PEMNA.

’*‘he Banl: of New York

'Larry G. & Beatrice M. Williams
WRIT OF EXECUTION 49-1999
(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE) 1016-1998

POSTIRG OF PROPERTY

On June 21, 1999 at 1245 hours _ FOSTED A COPY OF TIIE SHERIFF'S SALL BILL

O THE PRUPERTY UfLarry G, & Beatrice M. Williams, R,D.3, Box 3371, Berwick, Pa.

COLURG TA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANTA. SALL POSTIHG PERFGRMCD UY COLUMG LA COUNTY l%’]ﬂzﬁ’
SHERIFF Timothy T. Chamberlain

S0 ANSHERS:

4//{%

CHIEF QUPUTY SHERIFF

b IIII ll;‘b‘i{l 5[ I{OAUI\I{MLL JRA

CSwornn and subscribed before mc
thiz  30th dav of

Sar xh J. lHower'/

T r——

MOTARIAL SEA| P
BARAN J. HUWER, Molary Publip &

Wh&l Coung P,
ity Comenission Expires June 2‘}; 2-’?03




HARRY. A. ROADARMLL, JR.
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SHERIPE QF COLUMBIA. COUNTY
IRTTE COHERL TIOUAET - 7 . BOX i
[ P T BT Y 5 BLOOMSUUNG, A 17615

i%

[( l“

{787) 2008t m

PRI J e ? 1_99_9

RE: Sherift's vale f\dwrl"i-;in;; Dixt;en

Bank of New YOTI\ o -v::__ Larry G. & Beatrice M. Williams
Mo. 49 o 199_9__“_:-.1)- : ) :~A-,,-'1Ol60_f 1999 Jn

Dear Sir:
Please advertise the enciosed SHERLFT SALE on Che bollowing dates:

Lt week  July 1, 1999 DATE OIF SALE: July 22, 1999 at 10:00 AM

nd week  July 8, 1999
Jud weck Julg’ lb 1999

' . ) “*‘.:_\

.. e e e et 4

Feel Trce Lo conlaet e i you hiwe any questioas.

KenoooetDally

N Ql@f %WW"{A :
ey R\{{;..ul.mm_l ,
Showi BF '

HMDVA Tlivweis -



SHERIFF'S SALE

AEEEEEEREPREEEREREEREEREEETERTER TR TR

THURSDAY ULy 22 1999 AT 10:00 AM
[ILITITTIT I EL IR 0100107707070 1017777 1777777771774777771777177771717177

BY VIRTUE OF A WRIT OF LXECUTION N0, %9--1999 anp c1vIL wRir no.
1016--1998  1SSUED OUT OF THE COURT OF COMMDN PLEAS OF COLUMBTA COUMTY,
CIVIL DIVISION, TO Mt DIREGIED, THERE WILL BE EXPOSED TO PUBLIC SALE, BY
VIRNUE OR OUTCRY ‘10 THE HIGHEST AND BEST BIDDER, FOR CASH, TN A COUKT ROOM
OR SHIRLFE'S ONFICE, 10 BE ANNOUNCED, AT THE COLIMBIA COUNTY COURT HOUSE,
BLOOMSBURG, PENNA., 17815, ALL THE RIGUT AND TITLE AND INTEREST TO Tl
DEFENDANTS 1IN AND ‘10

1_\ I,If TI-I:\'Ij CERTAIN PILCE AND PARCEL OF LAND SITUATE IN THE BOROUGH OF BRIAR
CREEK, COUNTY OF COLUMBIA AND STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA, BOUNDIED ANID
DESCRIBED AS FOLLOW. TO AWIT: )

BEGINNING AT A POINT ON AN UNNAM ED STREUT. AT THE CORNER O L.OT NOLE, NOR OR
LATE OF BEATRICE M. FEISSNER, NOW KNOWN AS BEATRICE M. WILLIAMS, THENCE
ALONG SAID STREET. SQUTIL 10 DEGREES WEST A DISTANCE OF 193 FEET TO A Lo FOOT
ALLEY; THENCE ALONG SAID A LLEY, NORTIS1 DIEGREES WEST, 130 FEET TO A 16 FOOT
ALLEY THENCE ALONG SAID ALLEY NORTH 10 DEGREES EAST (98 FEET TOTHE CORNER
OF LOTNO, 8, AFORESAIY: THENCE A LONG SATD LOT. SOUTH 81 DEGREES EAST 150 FEET
TOTHE PLACE OF BEGINNING

BUEING LOTS NO. 5-6 AND 7IN TIIE PLOT OF LOTS LAID OUT BY €. 1L CAMPRIELL AND
SURVEYED BY BOYD TRESCOTT, FEBRUA iKY 13,

SAID PROPERTY OWNKRS: Larry G. and Beatrice M. WILLIAMS, R,R.3, Box 3371,
Berwick, PA 18603.

TERMS OF SALE: Ten (10) percent cash or cashier's check of the bid price
or the amount of the opening bid (costs) whichever is higher, due at time
of rhe Sale. Tntire balance of the amount due in cash or cashicr's check
within eight (8) ddys after the Sale.

ALL PARTIES TN INTEREST AND CTAIFBNTS: Will take notice that a Schedule
of the Distribution will be filed within thirty (30) days after the Sale
and the Distribution will be made in accordance with the Schedule unless
exceptions are filed thereto within ten (10) days of the posting of the

Schedule.
ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF: SHERIFF OF COLUMRIA COUNTY
SAIDIS, SHUTT & MASLAND Harry A, Roadarmel Jr.

Johmna J. Deily, ESQ.
26 West lUigh Street
Post Qffice Box 560
Carlisle, PA 17013-2956



April 13, 1999

TO: Harry A. Roadarmel, Sheriff
Columbia County Courthouse
PO Box 380
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

SIR:
There will be placed in your hands for service a Writ (Order) of Execution styled as follows: The Bank of
New York as Trustee under the Pooling and Servicing Agreement dated as of November 30, 1994,
Series 1994-D v. Larry G. Williams and Beatrice M. Williams, husband and wife.
No.: 8-CV-1016

INSTRUCTIONS
In Writ of Execution, state what shall be seized and levied upon. If Real Estate, attach five {5) copies of
description together with the location of the premises. In all services, give full information as to parties to
be served with address, etc.
Please serve the Defendant(s) Larry G. Williams and Beatrice M. Williamns, husband and wife, with a copy

of Writ of Execution, Sheriff"s Notice of Sale and Sheriff’s Handbill at their residence at RR #3 Box 3371,
Berwick, PA 18603, f’i‘ :

IS, SHUFF & MASLAND
26 West High Street

Carlisle, PA 17013

717 - 243 - 6222

Attorney for Plaintiff

WAVIER OF WATCHMAN

Any deputy sheriff levying upon or attaching any property under within writ may leave same without a
watchman, in custody of whomever is found in possession, after notifying person of such levy or
attachment, without liability on the part of such deputy or the sheriff to any plaintiff herein for any loss,
destruction or removal of any such property before sheriff’s sale thereof--

/], Deily, Esquire
Attormey for Plaintiff



THE. BANK OF NEW YCORK . *IN-THE CQURT QF COMMON PLEAS OF
as Trustee under the Pooling ' COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
and Servicing Agreement e
dated November 30, 1994
Series 1994 - D oo
Plaintiff S
V. I NE S F 98-CV-1016
LARRY G. WILLIAMS and DT (/4 _k‘b /f‘-?q
BEATRICE M. WILLIAMS, . _
husband and wife, :
Defendant(g) : IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE OF REAL ESTATE
PURSUANT TO PENNSYLVANIA RULE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE 3129

TAKE NOTICE.:

That the Sheriff's Sale of Real Property (real estate) will
be held:

DATE: ﬁpd&i 272, 19%

TIME: \OL O BN

LOCATION: Columbia County Courthouse
P.0O. Box 380
Bloomsburg., Pa 17815

THE PROPERTY TO BE SOLD is delineated in detail in a legal
description mainly consisting of a statement of the measured
boundaries of the property. together with a brief mention of the
buildings and any othsr major improvements erected on the land.
(SEE DESCRIPTION ATTACHEL)]

THE LOCATION of your property to be sold is: all that
certain improved tract of land situate in Borough of Briar Creek,
County of Columbia, Commonwealth of Pennsylvania. known and
numbered as RR #3 Box 3371, Berwick, PA 18603.

THE JUDGMENT under or pursuant to which your property is
being sold is docketed in the within Commonwealth and County to:
The Bank of New York as Trustee under the Pooling and Servicing
Agreement dated November 30, 1994 Series 1994-D v. Larry G.
Williams and Beatrice M. Williams, husband and wife, No. 98-CV-
1016 for $123,596.68 plus interest from 630,98 at 11.25%, costs,
attorneys' fees and for foreclosure of the mortgaged premises
until the Sheriff Sale.



LHARRY A, ROADARMLL, JR.
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_ SULRICE OF COLUMBIA. COUNTY'
I CORILE T EEORINT - P €. BOX G0
{717} 3005022 CMOMSBURG, TA 17015

DALY May 24, 1999

RE; Hllcufi 5 Sile !\dum Gising Daten

Bank of New York - e Larry G. & Béatriée M.

A i e ey Y A M b ey, b=k bmm R n - —— o —

——

Mo 49 or 1999wy e, 1016 6¢ 1998

Dear Sir:

Please adveriise the enclosed SHERLFF SALE on the lollowing dateas:

Lt weelk  July 1, 1999 DATE OF SALE: July 22, 1999 at 1000 AM

T o — it it e

2nd weele  July 8, 1999

Jrd week | fgly 15,.1999

Feel [ree Lo contach we 00 vou lave any auestions.

Respoet lnl I

Jh(.l..l If

\J’

Qi \\D&&Q}V‘Mﬁ(\
iI u Ly mul HJILI N \

I% HOQEOR Py
(7L5) 23 17160

WITLTAME °



Law Offices

SAIDIS, SHUFF & MASLAND

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

e 26 West High Street » Post Office Box 560 West Shore Office:
oper Caaids

Geoffrey S. Shuff Carlisle, Pennsylvania 17013-25956 2109 Market Street
Albert H. Masland Telephone: (717) 243-6222 » Facsimile: (717) 243-6486 T ICEU‘HP Hil_';:;? 1370“
Johnna J. Deily . . elephone: 737-3405
Richard P. Mislitsky * Email: sgsm@ezonline.com Facsimile: (717) 737-3407
James E. Reid. Ir.

Scott D. Moore Reply To Carlisle
Karl M. Ledebohm ————————
Mark W. Allshouse June 4, 1999

Prothonotary of Columbia County
Columbia County Courthouse

PO Box 380

Bloomsburg PA 17518

IN RE: The Bank of New York v. Williams, Larry G. & Beatrice M.
Case no 98-CV-1016

Dear Sir or Madam;

Enclosed please find an Affidavit of Service to Lien Holders on the above-captioned case. Please
date/time stamp the extra copy and return same to me in the self-addressed stamped envelope.

Thank you for your help and ceoperation in this matter.
Very truly yours,

S

JTD/er
Enclosure
Ce: Sheriff of Columbia County
Don McAdams (Account no. 71976112)

¥ Certified as a Civil Trial Advocate by the Nutional Bowrd of Trial Advocacy
A Pennsylvania Supreme Court Aceredited Apency



SAIDIS,

SHUFF & !

MASLAND

ATTORNEYS* AT+LAW

26 W. High Street
Carlisle, PA

THE BANK OF NEW YORK

as Trustee under the Pooling

and Servicing Agreement dated

as of November 30, 1994 Series 1994-D
Plaintiff

V.

LARRY G. WILLTAMS, and

BEATRICE M. WILLIAMS.

husband and wife,
Defendant(s)

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
COLUMBIA COUNTY OF PENNSYLVANIA

NO. 98-CV-1016

IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE
I, Johnna J. Deily, Esquire, do hereby certify that I served the below-named parties by first class

mail, postage pre-paid, the Notice Pursuant to Rule 3129.1, on the date and time reflected on the Certificate

of Mailing:

The Bank of New York

4111 S Darlington Ave Suite 300
Tulsa OK 74135

Larry G. Williams

RR # 3 Box 3371
Berwick PA 18603

Dated: June 4, 1999

Sworn to and Subscribed

Before mexhis 4/ 2l
day of L j4n g0 1999

cs%ﬁ,:; kv::; oy —n’s-q-*;.l-:a-‘;d Ca., PA
} ?

Wy Commisian I

Columbia County Tax Claim Office
PO Box 380
Bloomsburg PA 17815

Beatrice M. Williams
RR #3 Box 3371
Berwick PA 18603

, Esquire
.'76 West ngh Street
Carlls}e PA 17013
717 —243 - 6222
Attorney for Plaintiff




THE BANK OF NEW YORK

as Trustee under the Pooling

and Servicing Agreement dated

as of November 30, 1994 Series 1994-D
Plaintiff

1 V.

LARRY G. WILLIAMS, and

BEATRICE M. WILLIAMS.

husband and wife,
Defendant(s)

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
COLUMBIA COUNTY OF PENNSYLVANIA

NO. 98-CV-1016

IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

Affix fee herg in stamps

R ¥ Rew 3371
Teouher. VR 18,03
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SAIDIS,
SHUFF &
MASLAND

ATTORNEYS* AT LAW

26 W. Hiph Street
Carlisle, PA

THE BANK OF NEW YORK IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

as Trustee under the Pooling COLUMBIA COUNTY OF PENNSYLVANIA

and Servicing Agreement dated

as of November 30, 1994 Series 1994-D
Plaintift NO. 98-CV-1016

W,

LARRY G. WILLIAMS, and [N MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE  J-f (;" £ L
BEATRICE M. WILLIAMS. /

husband and wife,
Defendant(s}

NOTICE TO LTIEN HOLDERS PURSUANT TO PA, R.C.P. 31292

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN TO the following parties who hold one or more mortgages, judgment
or tax liens against the real estate of Larry G. Williams and Beatrice M. Williams, husband and wife:

The Bank of New York Columbia County Tax Claim Bureau
4111 S. Darlington Ave. Suite 300 PO Box 380

Tulsa, OK 74135 Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Larry G, Williams Beairice M. Williams

RR #3 Box 3371 RR #3 Box 3371

Berwick, PA 18603 Berwick, PA 18603

You are hereby notified that onf,i iy [vi 77 1999 at 10:00 2. m. prevailing time, by virtue of a
writ of Execution issued out of the Court of Commen Pleas of Columbia County, Pennsylvania, on the
judgment of The Bank of New judgment of The Bank of New York as Trustee under the Pooling and
Servicing Agreement dated as of November 30, 1994 Series 1994-D v. Larry G. Williams and Beatrice M.
Williatns, husband and wife, No. 98-CV-1016 in the amount of $123,596.68 plus interest from 6/30/98 at
11.25%, costs, attorneys’ fees and for foreclosure of the mortgaged premises, the Sheriff Sale at the
Columbia County Courthouse, Commenwealth of Pennsylvania, real estate of Larry G. Williams and
Beatrice M. Williams, husband and wife, land situate in the Borough of Briar Creek, County of Columbia,
Commoenwealth of Pennsylvania, known and numbered as RR #3 Box 3371, Berwick, PA 18603, A
description of said real estate is attached hereto.

You are further notified that a Schedule of Proposed Distribution will be filed by the Sheriff of
Columbia County within thirty (30) days after the sale, and distribution of the proceeds of sale in accordance
with this schedule will, in fact, be made unless exceptions are filed thereto within ten (10} days thereafter,

You are further notified that the lien you hold against said real estate will be divested by the sale and

Dated: - 4 WY Jol}ri_l:'rﬁ/l Deily, £squire
SAIDIS, SHUFF & MASLAND
26 West High Street
Carlisle, PA 17013
T17 -243 — 6222
Attorney for Plaintiff
Attorney 1D # 53147




COLUMBIA COu. .LAIM BUREAU
LIEN CERTIFICATE

" -
Date May 25 LEJJ
OWNER QR REPUTED QWNER
Williams, Bealrica M.
DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY
A Anvas
e ) _ . Township
PARCEL NUMBER -0.018--006-00,000y Briar Creek BOTO Borough
City
YEAR TOTAL
1997 $2.701,23
19498 %2,002.32
1306 $3,047.26
Mot % 500
TOTAL 7,205,901

The above figures represent the amount(s) due during .the month of
(. July or Auaust

1999

This is to certify that, according to our records, there are tax liens on
the above mentioned property as of December 31, 1998 .

Excluding: Interim Tax Billings

Requested by: )
Columbia County Sheriff

COLUMBIA COUNTY TAX CLAIM BUREAU

E .00
Per Parcel
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HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

SHLEITF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
“”be COURT HOUSE - 7.0, DOX 380
AR BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815
TAN [ FFT Tk 7

24 HIUOLR FHOMNE
FET) 704 6y

jghﬁgitjﬁigiléﬁ’ Iisq. I THE COURT OF COMMOM PLEAS
Coriiote Bn 15513 SF E?kHTBIA COUNTY, COMMONMEALTH

H0. 49-99 ED
WRTE OF EXECUT10M

SLRVICL ON_ Tax Collector, Briar Creek Borough ==

ON _ _June 1, 1999 AT 1.50 PM . A TRUL AND ATTESTED COPY OF THE WITHIN

WRIT OF EXECUTION, A TRUE COPY OF THL NOTICE UF SHERIFF'S SALD IH RUAI CSTAIE AND A

COPY 0F THE DESCRIPTION OF PRUPLRTY BAS SERVED OH_Tax Collector, Briar Creck. Borough

Chlef

AT _RB#3 Box 3240 Perwick, PA BY DEPUTY SHLRIFF __Timothy Chamberlain

SLRVICEH WAS MADE BY HAHDING THE SALD WRIT OF CXCCUTIOH AMD NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE
D REAL ESTRIE AND A COPY OF TIHE DUSCRIPTIGH TO

L

_Sandra_ Kershner

50 ANSHERS:
N/
/ A
P A e
e JTV ‘:J}(E”Ii R T

SHORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE MC \ D) \ Y
3 ] ‘W}'\Jﬁ. __QL_\_ ".’5‘2.\.&..) RSV -
s oond DAY 0f SHERTTE ™ :

o June . 1U99

NOTARIAL SEAL
SARAHHOWEH, Notary Public
Bloomshurg, Columbia County PA
My Comenigaion Expires June 21, 1008




HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

N
€ S
SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

FrionL COURT HOUSE - P.GL BOX 300 16 HOUR PHONG
IR R IV BLOOMSBURG, FA 17815 (7171 7046300
LI R Pl Bl S T Y ¥ Sl
%E"f?;?tﬁigﬁlé{’ Esq. I THE COURT OF COMMON DPLEAS
Carlisle, PA 17013 g; EEhﬁMnIﬁ COUNTY , COMMONWEALTH

0. 49-99 ED
WRIT OF EXECUTION

SLRVICE ON_ Beatrice Williams

ON June 1, 1999 AT t4:25 PM . A TRUC AND ATTESTED COPY OF THE WITIILY

WRIT OF EXLCUTION, A TRUE COPY OF THL NHOTICE OF SHERIFE'S SALE 1IN REAL ESTATE AND A

COPY OF VHI DLSCRIPTION OF PROPURTY WAS SURVED OK  Beatrice Williams
Chlief )
AT RR#3 Box 3371 Berwick, PA _ _ BY OUPUTY SHLRIFF__Timothy Chamberlain

SLRVICE WAS MAUE BY HARDIRG THE SALD MRIT OF EXLCUTION AMD NOTICE OF SHERIIT'S SALL

I REAL ESTATL AND A COPY OF THE DESCRIPIION T0_ Larry Williams, Husband

50 ANSWERS:

T Te T

POUTY ST

SHORN AND SUBRSCRIBED BEFORE ME \ \?mh Q
\\ N Q\, aosy Nl ! o
SICOTRT 7

THIS  9nd DAY OF

~ June 19499

_Aniehdhoees

NOTARIAL SEAL
SARAH HOWER, Notary Public
Bloomshurg, Columbia County PA
My Commiadion Expires June 21, 1900




HARKY A. ROADARMEL, jR.

SHLRIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
COURT BOUSE - .03, BOX 360 T4 IR PN

BLOYOMMBURG, PA 17815 [EARI T EWAITT)
PAM 0500 THE 0257

LN
LA I EIN T

Johnna J. Deily, Esq. i e At e e
26 West High St. I THE COURT OF COMMOM PLEAS

Carlisle, PA 17013 OF_ CQLUMBIF‘. COUNTY , COMMONWEALTH
OF PENMA.

0. 49-99 ED
WIRET OF EXECUTIOM

SCRVICE ON - Larry Wl_ll_lams

ON __ June 1, 1999 (AT 4:25 PM A TRUC AND ATTCUSTED COPY OF THE WITHIN

WRIT GF LXECUTION, A TRUC COPY OF THE NOTICE OF SHERLIFF'S SALE IN RUAL USTATE AND A

COPY OF TIE DESGRIPTION OF PROPLRTY WAS SURVLD 0N Larry Williams
Chief
AT RR#D Box 3371 Berwick, PA 8V OUPUTY SHLRIFF  Timothy Chamberlain

SLRVICL MAS MADE BY UANDING THE SAID MRIT OF EXLCUTION AND NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE
i REAL ESTATE AND A COPY OF 11IE DESCRIPTION 7O Larry Williams

SO ANSHERS :

-«

L

//_.’A:‘{'

e i

SHORN AND SHBSCRIGED BEFORE ME . \ k %
SHERTET S

NS 2nd. . DAY O i

June 19 99

_ Aanehn Haser

NOTARIAL SEAL
SARAH HOWER, Notary Public
Bloomaburg, Columbia County PA
My Commission Expires Juna 21, 1998




HARRY A, ROADARMEL, JR.

SHERIFE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
COURT HGUSE - 2.0, BOX 380
BLOOMBITURG, I'A 17815
PAMN LTI T80 7

La LTS

FA RN AARCHIR FHOMN,
i PR Wind 2

(7173 THA A KL

gghﬂggtJngﬁl%{’ Esq. L THE COURT OF COMMONH PLEAS
Carlisle. BA 17013 OF COLUMBIA COUNTY , COMONMEAL

i, 49-99 ED
WRIT OF EXECUTION
sLrvick on  Berwick Sewer Authority

o June 1, 1999______M~“ _ﬁT“_gif9_¥?i“_. A TRULC AND ATTESTED COPY OF THE WMITHIY

WRIT OF EXECUTION, A TRUE COPY OF THE HOTICE UF SHERLFT'S SALL IN REAL FSTAIT AN A

COPY OF THI DESCRIPTION OF PROPLRTY WAS SURVED O Berwick Sewer Authority

Chief
Al 354 Market St. Berwick, PA  uv pLPUTY SULRIFE | Timothy Chamberlain =

SLRVICH WAS MAUE BY HAHDING THE SAID WURET OF EXLCUTION A4D NOTICE OF SHIRIFE'S SALL

THOREAL LSTALE AND A COPY OF 1L DESCRIPIIUN Ty Chris Klinger

SO ANSHERS:

/ ___.__/ﬂ u_?,_: . ‘

Vs U%v Su(}ﬁf”

r\.‘; \Y ‘@m\c& e ) \\

WIS 2nd. . DAY OF St 1\

SHORN AHD SUBSCRIBLD BEFORE ME

_June 19 99

ﬁbvm,l et

NOTARIAL SEAL
SARAH HOWER, Notary Public
Bloomsburey, Columbia Couniy PA
My Comenission Expires Juna 21, 1999




Taw Ofiices

SAIDIS, SHUFF & MASLAND

A PROFESRTONAT CORPORATION

John E. Slike 26 West High Street » Post Office Box 560
Robert . Saidis . . 3¢

Geoltrey S. Shull Carlisle, Pennsylvania [7013-2956

Albert H. Masland Telephone: (717) 243-6222 = Facsimile: {717} 243-06486
Tohnna §. Deily Email: sssm@ezonline.com

Richard P. Mislilsky T
James . Reid, I,
Scott D. Moore

Karl M. Ledebohm
Mark W, Allshousc April 28, 1999
Sheriff of Columbia County

Columbia County Courthouse

PO Box 380

Bloomsburg PA 17518

IN RE: The Bank of New York v. Larry G. Williams and Beatrice M, Williams, /'w

Case No. 98-CV-1016

Dear Sir or Madam:

Wesl Shore OiTice;

2109 Marker Strect
Cuamp HilL, PA F7011
Telephone: (717} 737-3405
Facsimile: (717) 737 3407

Reply 1o Carlisle

Enclosed please find the following documents for a Writ of Execution for a Sheriff Sale for the

above-captioned matter.

Writ of Execution plus twe (2) copies;
Three copies of the Sherifl Sale Notice;
Six (6) copies of the land description;
Affidavit of Last Known Address;
Affidavit of Non-Military Service;
Wavier of Watchman; and

Notice to Lien Holders.

e i e

A check in the amount $900.00 made payable to the Sheriff of Columbia County;

I have also included one complete set of all documents to be timed-stamped and returned to me in

the self-addressed stamped envelope.

If you find you sheuld need anything additicnal, please do not hesitate to contact my office or Wy
‘ A

myself.

Very truly yours,

IID/ler

Enclosures
Ce: Don McAdams / Monique Ivy (Account no. 71976112)

t Certificd s a Civil Trial Advocate by the Matienal Board of Treial Advocacy

A Pemeylvania Supreme Couct Aceredited Apency
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WRIT OF EXECUTION - (MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)
P. R. C. P. 3180 TO 3183 AND RULE 3257

The Bank of New York as Trustee under the ~ ' IN THE COURT OF COMMON FLEAS OF
Pooling and Servicing Agreement and COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Dated as of November 30, 1994 Series 1994-D
No. 98-CV-1016 Term 19 J.D.
L L - Vo .
Plaintiff > No. 4G E£D /7 77Tem 19 E.D.
V.
LARRY G, WILLIAMS and WRIT OF EXECUTION
BEATRICE M. WILLIAMS, {MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)

Husband & wife,
Defendant(s}

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

Counly of Columbia
TO THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA:

T'o satisfy the judgment, interest and costs in the above malter you are dirceted to levy upon and sell the following
described property {specifically described property below).

REAL PROPERTY IN COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA, AS DESCRIBED ON SCHEDULE
ATTACHED. Known and numbered as RR #3 Box 3371, Berwick, PA 18603,

Amount Due: $123.5390.86

Interest from 06/30/98 through date of sale  §
Thru date of Sheriff Sale @ 11.25%

Attorney commission $ 5,100.00
Total $ PLUS COSTS
As endorsed Prothonotary, Court of Common Pleas of
Columbia County, Pennsylvania
Dated; 7? )U'{' (;j; /??’? .
; Rt S sefes g '
(SEAL) BL__‘J/Q i ¥ f\»t,‘ﬂ«_ -

Bepa

/? sfheneFe d/



THE NAMES OF THE OWNERS OR REPUTED OWNERS of this property
are: Larry G. Williams and Beatrice M. Williams. husband and
wifs RR #3 Box 3371, Berwick, PA 18603,

A SCHEDULE DISTRIBUTION, being a list of the persons and. or
governmental or corporate entities or agencies being entitled to
receive part of the proceeds of ths sale received and to be
disbursed by the Sheriff (for example, to banks that hold
mortgages and municipalities that are owed taxes) will be filed
by the Sheriff of this County thirty (30) days after the sale and
distribution of the proceeds of sale in accordance with this
schedule will, in fact, be made unless someone objects by filing
exceptions to it within ten (10) days of the date it is filed.

Information about the Schedule of Distribution may be
obtained from the Sheriff of the Court of Common Pleas of the
within County at the Courthouse address specified herein.

JHIS PAPER IS A NOTICE OF THE TIME AND PIACE OF THE SALE

QF YOUR PROPERTY .,

IT HAS BEEN ISSUED BECAUSE THERE IS A JUDGMENT AGAINST
YOU

IT MAY CAUSE YQUR PROPERTY TO BE HELD. TQ BE SOLD OR TAKEN
L0 PAY THE JUDGMENT .

You may have legal rights to prevent vour property from
being taken away. A lawyer can advise You more specifically of
these rights. If you wish to exercise your rights, YOU MUST ACT
PROMPTLY .

YOU SHOULD TAKE THIS PAPER TO YOUR LAWYER AT ONCE. GO TO
OR TELEPHONE THE OFFICE SET FORTH BELOW TO FIND OUT WHERE YOU
CAN GET FREE LEGAL ADVICE.

THE LEGAL RIGHTS ¥YOU MAY HAVE ARE:

1. You may file a petition with the Court of Common Pleas
of the within County to open the judgment if you have a
meritorious defense against the person or company that has
entered judgment against you. You may also file a petition with
the same Court if you are aware of a legal defect in the
obligation or the procedure used against you.



2. After the Sheriff's Sale., you may file a petition with
the Court of Common Pleas of the within County to set aside the
sale for a grossly inadequate price or for other proper cause.
This petition MUST BE FILED BEFORE THE SHERIFF'S DEED IS
DELIVERED.

3. & petition or petitions raising the legal issues or
rights mentioned in the preceding paragraphs must be presented to
the Court of Common Pleas of the within County. The petition
must be served on the attorney for the creditor or on the
creditor before presentation to the Court and a proposed order or
rule must be attached to the petition.

If a specific return date is desired. such date must be
obtained from the Court Administrator's Office - Civil Division,
of the within County Courthouse. before a presentation to the
Court.

A copy of the Writ of Execution is attached hereto.

SAIDIS. SHUFF & MASLAND

: By .
Dated: Y- 22-99% Johnna /Y. Deiyﬁ, Esquire
Supreng Court ID¥53147
26 West High Street
Carlisle, PA 17013
Telephone: (717) 243-6222

Attorneys for Plaintiff



LAND DESCRIPTION

ALL THAT CERTAIN PIECE AND PARCEL OF LAND SITUATE IN THE BOROUGH OF BRIAR
CREEK, COUNTY OF COLUMBIA AND STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA, BOUNDED AND
DESCRIBED AS FOLLOW, TO ~WIT:

BEGINNING AT A POINT ON AN UNNAMED STREET, AT THE CORNER OF LOT NO, 8, NOR OR
LATE OF BEATRICE M. FEISSNER, NOW KNOWN AS BEATRICE M. WILLIAMS; THENCE
ALONG SAID STREET, SOUTH 10 DEGREES WEST A DISTANCE OF 198 FEET TO A 16 FOOT
ALLEY; THENCE ALONG SAID ALLEY, NORTH 81 DEGREES WEST, 150 FEET TO A 16 FOOT
ALLEY; THENCE ALONG SAID ALLEY, NORTH 10 DEGREES EAST 198 FEET TO THE CORNER
OF LOT NO. 8, AFORESAID; THENCE ALONG SAID LOT, SOUTH 81 DEGREES EAST 150 FEET
TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING

BEING LOTS NO. 5-6 AND 7 IN THE PLOT OF LOTS LAID OUTBY C. 1. CAMPBELL AND
SURVEYED BY BOYD TRESCOTT, FEBRUARY 13.



SAIDIS,
SHUFF &
MASLAND

ATTORNEYSeAT+LAW

26 W. High Street
Carlisle, PA

THE BANK OF NEW YORK as IN THE COURT COMMON FLEAS
Trustee under the Pooling COLUMBIA COQUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
Services Agreement dated
as of November 30, 19294
Series 19%4-D

Plaintiff

V. NC. 98-CV-1016
LARRY ¢. WILLIAMS and
BEATRICE M. WILLIAMS,

Husband and wife,
Defendant (&) IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

A SN o
/ fif s Lj “1h

AFFIDAVIT OF LAST KNOWN ADDRESS

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANTA
COUNTY OQF CUMEBERLAND o5

Johnna J. Deily, Esgquire, attorney for Plaintiff in the
above action, being duly sworn accerding to law, deposes and
gtates that to the best of her knowledge, information and
belief, the last known  address of the above-captioned

Defendant (g) is as follows:

Larry G. Williamg and Beatrice M. Williams, husband and
wife, RR #3 Box 32371, Berwick, PA 18603.
AR /////
\\ e

Johnna/é Delly, Esqulre

Sworn to and subscribed
before me this day

of , 1895,

Notary Public




THE BANK OF NEW YORK as Trustec
under the Pooling and Servicing
Agreement dated as of November 30,1994
Series 1994-D,

Plaintiff

LARRY G. WHL.LIAMS and
BEATRICE M. WILLIAMS,
husband and wife,

Defendant(s)

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEASE OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA

NO. 98-CV-1016

IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

Ha e aT

AFFIDAVIT OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

OF DEFENDANT

§S.

Johnna J. Deily, Esquire, being duly sworn according to faw, doth depose and say that she did,

upon request of The Bank of New York, Plainuiff, investigate the status of Larry G. Williams and Beatrice M.

Williams, husband and wife, with regard to the Soldiers’ and Saiiors’ Civil Relief Act of 1940; and that she made

such investigation personally and has been informed, and your affiant avers, that Alden D. Brown is not now or was

ever. Within a peried of three months iast, in the military or naval service of the United States within the purview of

the aforesaid Soldiers™ and Sailors’ Relief Act of 1940,

Sworn to and subscribed
before me this day
of 1909,

Notary Public

et

Joﬁ ). De ,".E'quuire



I. . j_“! '-,

Attorneys At Law
26 West High Street
Carlisle, Pennsylvania 17013

"% Nine Hundred ***

Sheriff of Columbia County

SAIDIS, SHUFF & MASLAND -~ - Carsle, Pennsyivania

Msllon Bank \_..h.mo w

.mo.mm__.m“w | DATE AMOUNT _

April 28, 1999 §900.00

00/100 DOLLARS

NOT VALID IN EXCESS OF m.Soo,co

NOT VALID AFTER 90 DAYS i

- ldpg.

© AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE ;

......................................................................................... .
c003597 G
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